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Price
72.60 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.76% (-1.30)

US6293775085
NRG

Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

15,089 EUR
S&P 500

73.44 EUR (500)
73.92 EUR (500)
72.84 EUR
72.86 EUR
72.60 EUR
73.90 EUR
73.90 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6293775085&ID_NOTATION=17049554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6293775085&ID_NOTATION=17049554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ca40f2d7a041baa57691c96e9d6ef21ce783bfdceb2adf42ac60cbdd98fdefd&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2abd85c60dcde83c&time=1726759714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80e96f9eab9fabc547bc5fd62ed4237f998103d1be986b7e4ccb745578669faf&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ab6ef8e5070d80f0&time=1726759714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=047d6b65abe0a84505f523f3dc9ba211d2eb231af86063300ce3d9c0181a9cef&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc51ebb7f62d8e148&time=1726759714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dba16073f29ad31bfb1b3e09331bf93579a246ed265fe4fb2e6545037b084a6e&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b19fbb24b35f2181e&time=1726759714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4d3532b1c3a77914cd442c713a314d91dc0e9db6b7df517c6be7a9577161f86&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=009fc169f03c0ffc6&time=1726759714&tool=RSC

NRG ENERGY INC.

Details
2024/09/18 15:29:02 5y
Price
72.60 EUR 80.00 “
Difference -1.76% (-1.30) m
70.00 | |
General attributes fl
ISIN US6293775085 60.00
Symbol NRG J
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR 50.00 m|
Sector Utilities ,‘,’ﬂ
Security type Stock j
Market cap (m) 15,089 EUR 40.00 Jh i
Benchmark S&P 500 "'Illfq"wll ﬁj\"‘]" w
30.00 \1m I/ A
Market data \’I
Bid (Bid size) 73.44 EUR (500) 20.00
Ask (Ask size) 73.92 EUR (500)
Open 72.84 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 72.86 EUR
Low 72.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 73.90 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 73.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 4 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 71.82 EUR (23)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 72.30 EUR (39)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 72.22 EUR (82)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 58.16 EUR (61)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 80.00 EUR (2024/05/27)
Perf (%) +28.08% +102.19% +104.09% YTD Low | date 45.55 EUR (2024/01/12)
Perf +16.20 +37.35 +37.69 52 Weeks High | date 80.00 EUR (2024/05/27)
(abs.) 52 Weeks Low | date 35.30 EUR (2023/10/05)
Beta - - -
Volatility 40.56 3412 34.34 Al listings for NRG ENERGY INC.
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/10/ 17:35 38.30 EUR 0.00 2
23
Tradegate 2024/09/ 15:57 73.60 EUR 0.02 4
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 72.86 EUR 0.00 1
18
NYSE 2024/09/ 17:12 81.88 USD 22.64 5,251
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:06 72.46 EUR 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17049554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106332352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33021863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9465563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17049553

NRG ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/08/
20

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

15:30 82.27 USD 0.01

15:29 72.60 EUR 0.00

08:11 72.86 EUR 0.00

08:13 72.88 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345103497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343753

NRG ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
[

nrg.

Contact Details
NRG ENERGY INC.

910 Louisiana Street - 77002 Houston
Telefon: +1-713-537-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander
Pourbaix

Alexandra
Pruner

Anne
Schaumburg

Antonio Carrillo
Rule

E. Abraham
Elisabeth
Donohue
Heather Cox
Kevin Howell
Marcie Zlotnik
Marwan Fawaz
Matthew Carter
Paul Hobby
Larry Coben
Brian Curci
Bruce Chung
Chris Moser
Elizabeth

Killinger

Michael
Bramnick

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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